
Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 9/6/24 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Economic Development 
 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  Derek Armstrong 

Telephone Number (909) 387-4386 

 
 

Contractor  Placer Labs, Inc 

Contractor Representative Bryce Brill 

Telephone Number (415) 228-2444 

Contract Term February 6, 2024-February 5, 2026 

Original Contract Amount $100,000.00 

Amendment Amount $7,534.00 

Total Contract Amount $107,534.00 

Cost Center 6014621000 

  

 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: Amendment to Order 
Form and License Agreement with Placer Labs, Inc., will let Economic 
Development access the Travel and Tourism In-Market Visitor Spend 
Advanced Report. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Dawn Martin, County Counsel      Derek Armstrong, Director 

Date    Date    Date  

 

Contract Number 
24-119 A-1 

 
SAP Number 
4400024182 


